10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Rb.

H

HEHHEHEUHIUHIUEEREHHE R IHHHHRIII

109 km, 376 pigeons

Toader loan

Luki¢ Anton
Tuden Zlatko

MiN Team

Koreci¢ Miro
Dubrava Team
Kasalo Kristian
Lenka-Miska Team
Popovici Paul
Jevti¢ Nebojsa
Domjanovi¢ Ante
Koreci¢ Miro
Mirnik Milan

Bari¢ Dragan
Gorani¢ Marko
Popovici Paul
Zagmestar Zlatko
Kainersdorfer Heinz
Skugl Sesvete
Zerner Walter
Srebotnjak Vladimir
Istra Team

Gorani¢ Marko
Pervan M+H

Jenji¢ Bild
Lenka-Miska Team

Domjanci¢ Mijo

ZagQqrje Teanr=zn
Derby

ZALAKOMAR

27.08.2017.

A 602-2102
CRO 27619
CRO 7003
CRO 22862
CRO 27634
CRO 27491

A 602-1113
SK 1809-382
A 602-2174
CH 4632
CRO 3997
CRO 27628
SLO 109-838
CH 13710
SLO 112-8172
A 602-458
CRO 27633

A 607-0022
CRO 11425

A 602-1359
SLO 108-1276
CRO 3027
SLO 112-8161
CRO 11696
CRO 3977

SK 1809-379
CRO 7607

Suncéano

8:51:18

Crvaisi

07:10h

1.076,01 m/s




28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

IEHEOHHEEHEHIUHUUEE HHHUHEHHHEINEIHUHHEHHE

Sostar Drago
Pervan M+H
Koreci¢ Miro
Jenji¢ Bild

Mati¢ Davor
Steiner Alfred
Resad Pepi¢
Lenka-Miska Team
Mitrovi¢ Dragan

Gagula Boro

Team Kranjc¢ina-Ladan

Mati¢ Davor
Jevti¢ Nebojsa
Stojak Ante
Kasalo Kristian
Skugl Sesvete
Pervan M+H
Halilovi¢ Mirsad
Gorani¢ Marko
Gorani¢ Marko
Mitrovi¢ Dragan
Bliege Felix
Brandner Erwin
Team Lika-Gospi¢
Pucihar Nika
Pervan M+H
Pucihar Nika
Jevti¢ Nebojsa
Pervan M+H
Stiasny-Prosenica
Brankovi¢ Goran
Amon Zvonko
Josko Tomasevi¢
Srebotnjak Vladimir

Luki¢ Anton

SK 1809-400
CRO 11687
CRO 27623
CRO 3956
CRO 23268

A 604-118

A 318-7697
SK 1809-381
A 303-502
CRO 11709
CRO 28627
CRO 23275
CH 4640
CRO 27134

A 602-1110
CRO 11317
CRO 11681
CRO 3180
SLO 112-8147
SLO 112-8178
A 303-101

A 605-595

A 604-220
CRO 9132
SLO 108-1164
CRO 11688
SLO 108-1172
CH 4597
CRO 11682
CRO 27769
CH 13888
CRO 7858
CRO 14345
SLO 108-1285
CRO 27639



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

EHHHHEHEUHHHEHUKUREUHITITHHHUITHHUKHITTIG R

Janka Team

Team Ivica Milanovié¢

Tim : 409

Kasalo Kristian
Gotovac Ante
Bliege Felix
Sucurovié Marko
Pervan M+H
Neag Beniamin
Franjo Gavri¢ Frenki
Janji¢ Slavko
Jenji¢ Bild
Dubrava Team
Demaj Nikoll
Resad Pepi¢
Domjanovi¢ Ante
Resad Pepi¢

Kos Joze

Neag Beniamin
Mati¢ Davor
Bliege Felix
Domjanovi¢ Ante
Sovi¢ Boris
Domjanci¢ Mijo
Marjanovi¢ Danijel
Stojak Ante
Bojan Jevti¢
Sovi¢ Miha
Pervan M+H
Sovi¢ Miha
Jenji¢ Bild

Team Kranj¢ina-Ladan

Stiasny-Prosenica

Brataljenovi¢ Marinko

Sovi¢ Zvonko

SK 1809-384
CH 4506

A 409-7089

A 602-1118
CRO 37928

A 605-590
CRO 28140
CRO 11692

A 602-1829

A 602-1136
CRO 23157
CRO 3980
CRO 27471

A 605-605

A 318-7696
CRO 3994

A 318-7695
SLO 101-3115
A 602-1814
CRO 23277

A 605-591
CRO 3995
SLO 107-2673
CRO 7601
CRO 2751
CRO 27027

A 318-7901
SLO 107-2031
CRO 11691
SLO 107-2043
CRO 3974
CRO 28622
CRO 27752
CRO 21914
SLO 107-2744



98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

HHHHHHEHUHEEREHEHIHHUHITHHHRITIERIE HIRBH

Dubrava Team
Sostar Drago
Kutlesa Slavko
Majdandzi¢-Grafina
Gorani¢ Marko
Kutlesa Slavko
Sostar Drago
Steiner Alfred
Toader loan
Spartan Team

Fijan Allen

Izet Li¢ina
Domjanci¢ Mijo
Tim : 409

Pervan M+H

Fuchs Franz

Agatié Zeljko
Resad Pepi¢
Kainersdorfer Heinz
Dubrava Team
Jevti¢ Nebojsa
Dubrava Team
Lenka-Miska Team
Izet Li¢ina
Gori¢an-Lo¢niskar
Pervan M+H

Kainersdorfer Heinz

Team Kranj¢ina-Ladan

Derby Vitez

Mati¢ Davor

Pervan M+H
Majdandzi¢-Grafina
Istra Team

Team Lika-Gospi¢

Fuchs Franz

CRO 27442
SK 1809-395
A 319-351
CRO 19713
SLO 112-8141
A 319-349
SK 1809-394
A 604-142

A 602-2133
CRO 37732
CRO 8213
CH 9912
CRO 7620
A 409-7212
CRO 11689
A 602-608
CRO 38762
A 318-7698
A 607-121
CRO 27441
CH 4639
CRO 27472
SK 1809-376
CH 9916
CRO 7522
CRO 11566
A 607-40
CRO 28623
BiH 16136
CRO 23269
CRO 11698
CRO 19716
CRO 2826
CRO 9025
A 602-618



133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

HH OHUEHHHUHHHUENHIHUIHEHHIIHHHHHERE R

Kainersdorfer Heinz
Sostar Drago
Gorani¢ Marko
Fink Zeljko
Lenka-Miska Team
Agatié Zeljko
Vadanora Team
Pervan M+H
Stiasny-Prosenica
Domjanovi¢ Ante
Luki¢ Anton

Team Kranjc¢ina-Ladan
Istra Team
Nedanovski Robert
Vrs$caj Miroslav-Caja
Steiner Alfred
Kainersdorfer Heinz
Petrekovi¢ Mirko
Steiner Alfred
Kainersdorfer Heinz
Jevti¢ Nebojsa
Steiner Alfred

Fink Zeljko

Istra Team

Dubrava Team
Toader loan
Brataljenovi¢ Marinko
Halilovi¢ Mirsad
Domjanovi¢ Ante
Lenka-Miska Team
Neag Beniamin
Majdandzi¢-Grafina
Izet Licina

Tim Jala

Gotovac Ante

A 607-122
SK 1809-399
SLO 112-8128
CRO 8753
SK 1809-374
CRO 38756
CRO 25291
CRO 11684
CRO 27738
CRO 13602
CRO 27170
CRO 28105
CRO 2821
SLO 105-5306
CRO 39611
A 604-122

A 607-116
CRO 8611
A 604-123

A 607-115
CH 4625

A 604-128
CRO 8737
CRO 2808
CRO 27481
A 602-2134
CRO 31931
CRO 3175
CRO 3996
SK 1809-380
A 602-1834
CRO 19708
CH 9919
CRO 5242
CRO 37903



168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

HHEHHHUEHUHHHUUITHTHHITHITTIHHEEHUHHEHE B

Team Kranj¢ina-Ladan
Goric¢an-Locniskar
Topi¢ Karmen

Fink Zeljko

Ruzi¢ Branko
Brataljenovi¢ Marinko
Kasalo Kristian
Istra Team

Sovi¢ Zvonko
Pervan M+H

Team Lika-Gospi¢
Kasalo Kristian
Resad Pepi¢

Steiner Alfred

Fink Zeljko

Toader loan

Skugl Sesvete
Zerner Walter
Luki¢ Anton
Gagula Boro

Demaj Nikoll
Brandner Erwin
Steiner Alfred
Jenji¢ Bild

Jenji¢ Bild
Majdandzi¢-Grafina
Team Toader-Popovici
Mati¢ Davor
Goric¢an-Locniskar
Demaj Nikoll

Vuk i Prijatelji
Dubrava Team
Stiasny-Prosenica
Pecnik Joze
Marjanovi¢ Danijel

Buzi¢ & Gidodaj

CRO 28624
CRO 7803
CRO 33251
CRO 8719
CRO 33314
CRO 21960
A 602-1101
CRO 3029

SLO 107-2754

CRO 11695
CRO 9004
A 602-1147
A 318-7700
A 604-141
CRO 8735
A 602-2125
CRO 11326
A 602-1355
A 109-225
CRO 11716
A 605-635
A 604-215
A 604-131
CRO 3952
CRO 3970
CRO 19709
A 602-2157
CRO 23274
CRO 7807
A 605-633
CRO 22860
CRO 27462
CRO 27756

SLO 105-5301

CRO 2747
CRO 18414



204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

2009.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

2109.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

FERHHHHEHIIHHHEIIEH

HHHHHINEHIHUEHHHEE HHE

Josko Tomasevié¢
Lenka-Miska Team
Steiner Alfred
Janka Team

Skugl Sesvete
Buzi¢ & Gidodaj
Zagmestar Zlatko
Kutlesa Slavko
Jenji¢ Bild
Lenka-Miska Team
Majdandzi¢-Grafina
Jenji¢ Bild

Topi¢ Marijan
Stiasny-Prosenica
Lenka-Miska Team
Derby Vitez

Kos Joze

Petkovi¢ Goran
Petrekovi¢ Mirko
Dubrava Team
Pecnik Joze

Jevti¢ Nebojsa
Buzi¢ & Gidodaj
Stiasny-Prosenica
Janji¢ Slavko
Srebotnjak Vladimir
Popovici Paul
Demaj Nikoll
Marjanovi¢ Danijel
Jevti¢ Nebojsa

Tim : 409

Koreci¢ Miro
Pervan M+H
Suéurovi¢ Marko
Steiner Alfred
Demaj Nikoll

CRO 14376
SK 1809-377
A 604-129

SK 1809-388
CRO 11210
CRO 18411
CRO 27643

A 319-312
CRO 3973

SK 1809-373
CRO 19712
CRO 3972
CRO 33260
CRO 27761
SK 1809-372
BiH 17002
SLO 101-3106
SLO 105-5308
CRO 8612
CRO 27451
SLO 105-5303
CH 4623
CRO 18416
CRO 27757
CRO 23120
SLO 108-1163
A 602-413

A 605-610
CRO 2752
CH 4586

A 409-7097
CRO 27624
CRO 11699
CRO 28136

A 604-130

A 605-639



240.

241.

242,

243.

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254.

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

260.

261.

262.

263.

264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

269.

270.

271.

272.

273.

274.

275.

HEHHUINIHHHHHUHEUHHEHHHHEEEITHUIIHEHHE HH

Tim Jala

Tim Jala

Gorani¢ Marko
Spartan Team
Pervan M+H
Lenka-Miska Team
Radman Antonio
Franjo Gavri¢ Frenki
Neag Beniamin
Mati¢ Davor

Tim : 409
Goric¢an-Lo¢niskar
Pucihar Nika
Domjanovi¢ Ante
Vadanora Team
Vadanora Team
Marjanovi¢ Danijel
Sostar Drago
Pervan M+H

Team Lika-Gospi¢

Brandner Erwin

Team Ivica Milanovi¢

Stiasny-Prosenica
Tim : 409

Brataljenovi¢ Marinko

Josko Tomasevi¢
Radman Antonio
Stiasny-Prosenica
Dunder Zeljko
Franjo Gavri¢ Frenki
Kasalo Kristian
Fuchs Franz

Stojak Ante

Vri¢aj Miroslav-Caja
Jevti¢ Nebojsa

Zerner Walter

CRO 5105
CRO 5102
SLO 112-8151
CRO 37715
CRO 11700
SK 1809-375
CRO 23709
A 109-207

A 602-1813
CRO 23278
A 409-7055
CRO 7506
SLO 108-1294
CRO 3993
CRO 25300
CRO 25278
CRO 2753
SK 1809-392
CRO 11683
CRO 9141
A 604-209
CH 4511
CRO 27753
A 409-7202
CRO 21957
CRO 14383
CRO 23708
CRO 27755
CRO 14362
A 602-1107
A 602-1146
A 602-619
CRO 27024
CRO 39610
CH 4628

A 602-1366



276.

277.

278.

279.

280.

281.

282.

283.

284.

285.

286.

287.

288.

289.

290.

291.

292.

293.

294.

295.

296.

297.

298.

299.

300.

301.

302.

303.

304.

305.

306.

307.

308.

309.

310.

311.

HHUHEHHHIUHHHIHEHEEHHHHHIHEIHHSRITEIHII

Mitrovi¢ Dragan

Tim Jala

Neag Beniamin
Kutlesa Slavko

Janka Team

Team Toader-Popovici
Sostar Drago

Jevti¢ Nebojsa

Luki¢ Anton

Brandner Erwin
Sostar Drago

Dubrava Team

Team Toader-Popovici
Gagula Boro

Toader loan
Domjanovi¢ Ante
Jenji¢ Bild

Radman Antonio
Srebotnjak Vladimir
Team Ivica Milanovi¢
Pervan M+H

Jevti¢ Nebojsa
Marjanovi¢ Danijel
Mitrovi¢ Dragan
Domjanovi¢ Ante
Stojak Ante
Domjanovi¢ Ante
Team Toader-Popovici
Koreci¢ Miro

Team Kranj¢ina-Ladan
Pervan M+H

Janka Team

Fink Zeljko

Popovici Paul
Sucurovié Marko

Ruzi¢ Branko

A 303-102
CRO 5109
A 602-1828
A 319-353
SK 1809-385
A 602-2163
SK 1809-393
CH 4626

A 109-232

A 604-218
SK 1809-390
CRO 27019
A 602-2156
CRO 11704
A 602-2126
CRO 3991
CRO 3982
CRO 23044
SLO 108-1293
CH 4510
CRO 11565
CH 4589
CRO 2750
A 303-506
CRO 3992
CRO 27117
CRO 3981

A 602-2180
CRO 27627
CRO 28626
CRO 11697
SK 1809-386
CRO 8712
A 602-459
CRO 27515
CRO 33422



312.

313.

314.

315.

316.

317.

318.

3109.

320.

321.

322.

323.

324.

325.

326.

327.

328.

329.

330.

331.

332.

333.

334.

335.

336.

337.

338.

339.

340.

341.

342.

343.

344.

HHUHHHHEHHITHIIHHHHHIHE R IIHHEHHHHHHH

Brozin¢evi¢ Milan
Domjanovi¢ Ante
Vuk i Prijatelji
Pervan M+H

Stojak Ante

Halilovi¢ Mirsad
Mati¢ Davor

Mirnik Milan

Vuk i Prijatelji

Team Lika-Gospié
Fuchs Franz

Sostar Drago

Team Ivica Milanovié¢
Brataljenovi¢ Marinko
Fuchs Franz

Team Kranjc¢ina-Ladan
Topi¢ Marijan
Brataljenovi¢ Marinko
Istra Team

Mati¢ Davor

Tim : 409

Tuden Zlatko

Steiner Alfred
Stiasny-Prosenica
Dubrava Team

Sovi¢ Miha

Koreci¢ Miro

Buzi¢ & Gidodaj
Topi¢ Karmen
Popovici Paul
Popovici Paul

Jenji¢ Bild

Pervan M+H

CRO 19399
CRO 13603
CH 4501
CRO 11694
CRO 27026
CRO 3159
CRO 23270
SLO 109-809
CRO 19377
CRO 9153
A 602-626
SK 1809-398
CH 4504
CRO 21936
A 602-610
CRO 28108
CRO 26954
CRO 31941
CRO 2825
CRO 23271
A 409-7054
CRO 7015
A 604-116
CRO 27754
CRO 27481
SLO 107-2032
CRO 27622
CRO 18412
CRO 26956
A 602-416
A 602-444
CRO 3976
CRO 11583



HHEEHEIHEHOHIINEEBIIHH

HH

GOLUBOVI PRISTIGLI 28.08.2017.

Jenji¢ Bild
Stiasny-Prosenica
Zerner Walter

Izet Li¢ina

Amon Zvonko
Lenka-Miska Team
Team Toader-Popovici
Team Toader-Popovici
Zerner Walter
Halilovi¢ Mirsad

Izet Li¢ina

Istra Team

Gorani¢ Marko

Franjo Gavri¢ Frenki
Team Ivica Milanovi¢
Ruzi¢ Branko

Heri¢ Andrej

Janka Team

Janji¢ Slavko

Vuk i Prijatelji

CRO 3978
CRO 27739
A 602-1367
CH 9913
CRO 7857
SK 1809-378
A 602-2155
A 602-2158
A 602-1344
CRO 3170
CH 9917
CRO 2807
SLO 112-8153
A 109-209
CH 4503
CRO 33410
CRO 7913
SK 1809-387
CRO 23131
CH 4582

GOLUBOVI PRISTIGLI 29.08.2017.

Halilovi¢ Mirsad

Domjanci¢ Mijo

CRO 3181
CRO 7630



GOLUBOVI KOJI NISU PRISTIGLI U KAMP

CH 13879

A 604-214
CRO 11014
CRO 7624
CRO 3176
CRO 7546
CRO 11728
SK 1809-371
A 602-474

A 602-2124



